

Sr. No. 06

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP(S) No. 30/2023

Narender

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Giridhar Aramane and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Present none. Adjourned.

List on 03.03.2023.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
21.02.2023
Shammi